James K Taylor Memorial Arena - Reece Stanfill (Huron, TN) - 02/08/2025
SAT #6 HC - 42 teams

Total
Time
119.1
119.1

Placing

79.1
79.1
59.18
59.18
59.01
59.01
48.99
48.99
58.18
58.18
49.04
49.04
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112.29
112.29

Total
Cattle

15
15
14
14
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Last Name

Copple
Prater
Consola
Perkins
Consola
Stanfill
Hatchett
McKee
Copple
Perkins
Hayes
Stanfill
Stanfill
Stanfill
Copple
Henson

SAT 3&Below Round Robin - 72 teams

Total
Time
58.57
58.57
58.14
58.14
58.58
58.58
59.65
59.65
53.94
53.94
59.66

Placing
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Cattle
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Last Name

Perkins
Stanfill
Baker
Prater
Hansell
Hatchett
Hatchett
Taylor
Sweat
Taylor
Baker

First Name

Curtis
Sandra
Danielle
Tommy
Danielle
Jessica
Trevor
Will
Curtis
Tommy
Jonathon
Simone
Seth
Jessica
Curtis
Sophia

First Name

Tommy
Simone
Destiny
Sandra
Steve
Trevor
Trevor
Chance
Dylan
Chance
Destiny

Amount
Won

$545.00
$545.00
$327.00
$327.00
$218.00
$218.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 59.66 6 Taylor Chance $0.00 4
7 43.34 5 Henson Sophia $0.00 3
7 43.34 5 Stanfill Simone $0.00 3
8 46.01 5 Day Jessica $0.00 2
8 46.01 5 Perkins Tommy $0.00 2
9 50.81 5 Ballhagen Jerry $0.00 1
9 50.81 5 Wilson Phyllis $0.00 1
10 51.11 5 Henderson Leshed (Les)  $0.00 0.5
10 51.11 5 Stanfill Simone $0.00 0.5
SAT 3&Below Round Robin - Individual Winners
Placing Last First Amount

Name Name Won
1 Taylor Chance  $900.00
2 Perkins Tommy  $675.00
3 Stanfill Simone  $450.00
4 Hansell ~ Steve $225.00
SAT All Levels HC - 37 teams
Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name A@Zim Points
1 97.04 20 Hendrix Anthony  $370.00 7
1 97.04 20 Stanfill Reece $370.00 7
2 99.15 20 Stanfill Reece $222.00 6
2 99.15 20 Stanfill Simone $222.00 6
3 100.61 20 Day Jessica $148.00 5
3 100.61 20 McKee Will $148.00 5
4 104.49 20 Consola Danielle $0.00 4
4 104.49 20 Copple Curtis $0.00 4
5 105.44 20 Prater Sandra $0.00 3
5 105.44 20 Stanfill Seth $0.00 3
6 95.19 17 Baker Destiny $0.00 2
6 95.19 17 Perkins Tommy $0.00 2
7 107.25 15 Baker Destiny $0.00 1
7 107.25 15 Consola Danielle $0.00 1
8 41.23 10 Prater Sandra $0.00 0.5



8 41.23

10

Weatherford

SAT All Levels Round Robin - 28 teams

Total
Time
39.44
39.44
48.32
48.32
5143
5143
51.88
51.88
52.11
52.11
58.41
58.41

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

McKee
Stanfill
Stanfill
Stanfill
Hendrix
McKee
Hendrix
Stanfill
Hendrix
Stanfill
Perkins
Stanfill

Greg

First Name

Will
Seth
Simone
Jessica
Anthony
Will
Anthony
Reece
Anthony
Simone

Tommy
Seth

SAT All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

) Last
Placing Name
1 McKee
2 Stanfill

First

Name

Will

Reece

Amount
Won

$525.00
$350.00

$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
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